
433,98 0 0 0 0 0 0

433,98 0 0,25 1352,61 0,0 0,06 0,06

434,23 0,25 0,5 2644,26 1998,4 0,86 0,92

434,48 0,25 0,75 3796,53 3220,4 3,28 4,2

434,73 0,25 1 4923,33 4359,9 13,19 17,39

434,98 0,25 1,25 6019,15 5471,2 40,28 57,67

435,23 0,25 1,5 7071,51 6545,3 96,32 153,99

435,48 0,25 1,75 8113,58 7592,5 171,72 325,71

435,73 0,25 2 9153,93 8633,8 286 611,71

435,98 0,25 2,25 10128,94 9641,4 466,73 1078,44

436,23 0,25 2,5 11091,6 10610,3 708,96 1787,4

436,48 0,25 2,75 12052,31 11572,0 959,71 2747,11

436,73 0,25 3 13007,04 12529,7 1233,76 3980,87

436,98 0,25 3,25 13898,27 13452,7 1452,67 5433,54

437,23 0,25 3,5 14752,35 14325,3 1694,23 7127,77

437,48 0,25 3,75 15342,52 15047,4 1940,47 9068,24

437,73 0,25 4 15696,23 15519,4 2196,04 11264,28

437,98 0,25 4,25 15956,48 15826,4 2443,15 13707,43

438,23 0,25 4,5 16124,96 16040,7 2702,5 16409,93

438,48 0,25 4,75 16189,71 16157,3 2973,25 19383,18

438,73 0,25 5 16207,12 16198,4 3243,68 22626,86

438,98 0,25 5,25 16212,64 16209,9 3551,74 26178,6

439,23 0,25 5,5 16213,72 16213,2 3890,38 30068,98

30068,98
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1. BATYGRAFICKÉ KŘIVKY
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